Score Type: Strokeplay

Muckhart Golf Club

Competition Result

Gents Veterans (65+) Open (06/06/2024)

Course/Tee: 2023 Naemoor / Cowden (Green)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

John Murray
George Clark
Gordon MacDonald
Vic Roberts

Eric Mallace
Thomas Anderson
David Muir
Michael Borek

Bill Candlish
David Collins
John Doddie

Alan Meiklejohn
Joe Gallagher
Doug Schooler
Brian Smith
Hamish N MacFarlane
Alan Addison
Peter Hill

Alan Taylor

Colin Halcrow
Peter Meakins
Harry Dougal
James Cowie

Douglas Aitken

Gross

75
87
73
88
86
87

101
81
95
92
97
95

100
96
88
95
95
99
95
82
91
84
92

99

16

13

14

28

7

21

18

23

20

25

21

12

19

19

23

19

5

14

7

15

22

72

72

73

73

73

74

74

74

74

75

75

75

76

76

76

76

76

77

7

77

77

77

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 2023 Naemoor / Cowden (Green)

Division 1

Pos  Name

25 Neil Boddie

26 Danny Gallagher
27 John M Dods

28 Cameron Ferguson
29 Thomas Bathe

30 Stewart Pollock

31 William Hughes

32 Brian Christie

33 Edward Irvine

34 David Reid

35 Lindsay Gordon

36 Brian R Thain

37 Jim Motherwell

38 Ronnie Cully

39 William Noblett

40 William McMillan
41 George Fotheringham
42 W (Billy) Carmichael
43 Hugh Mcmillan

44 Alistair Johnston
45 Alan Clark

46 Philip Lambie

47 Tommy Burt

48 Allan Perera

49 Paul Proudlock

50 Stuart Mcallister

51 George Hamilton

Gross

105
97
99
85
91
87
97
94
92
97
82
92
94
99

102
92
97
91
96

105

108
97
99

11

108

108

105

28

19

21

12

18

15

13

18

12

14

18

21

11

16

14

23

26

14

15

25

21

20

17

78

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

80

80

80

81

81

81

81

82

82

82

82

83

84

86

87

88

88

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 06/06/2024



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 2023 Naemoor / Cowden (Green)

Division 1

Pos  Name

52 Ken Wilson

53 Bruce Kennedy
54 Mervyn Coombs
55 Jack Haddock
56 Adrian Whittingham
57 Joseph Kyle

58 Craig Cameron
59 John Brown

60 Colin Elder

61 Dougie Taylor
62 Richard Girvan
63 Fred Mackie

64 John Beattie

65 Douglas R Millar
66 Richard Cooper
67 lan Galloway

Gross

115

98
109
122
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

DQ

27

20

28

20

17

12

12

19

10

13

26

14

16

28

13

89

94

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

DQ

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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